~new-~
~new-~

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section
Where the Sidewalk Ends the PoeShel Silverstein Poetry
Beyond Remembering: The CollelAl Purdy Poetry
Billy the Kid: An Anthology of Tou B Baldwin Poetry
Blinking with Fists: Poems Billy Corgan Poetry
Becoming History Blaine Marchand Poetry
Keep That Candle Burning Bright Bronwen Wallace Poetry
If Pigs Could Fly... And Other DeeBruce Lansky Poetry
My Dog Ate My Homework! Bruce Lansky Poetry

Tano: New-Generation African PcChris Abani,Kwame DawePoetry
British Poets of Nineteenth CentuiCurtis Hidden/Thompson Poetry

Ghost Poems Daisy Wallace Poetry
Farewell to Coney Island David Blaikie Poetry
Richard Rorty: Prophet and Poet (David L Hall Poetry
Selected Poems Of Archibald LanDuncan Campbell Scott APoetry
Perfect Ellen Hopkins Poetry
McDougall's bash Erik Watt Poetry
Whylah Falls George Elliott Clarke Poetry

More Than Cool Reason: A Field George Lakoff,Mark Turn«Poetry
Essays on Twentieth-Century PoeGeorge Sutherland Frase/Poetry

Looking ... Seeing: Poems and ScHarry Chapin Poetry
Heine's prose and poetry (EverymHeinrich Heine Poetry
When Africa Calls Uhuru: VolumeHenry Beissel Poetry
| Touch the Earth, the Earth TouclHugh Prather,H Prather Poetry
The Evolution Joycelyn Loeffelholz Poetry
Monkey Ranch Julie Bruck Poetry
Masham Means Evening Kanina Dawson Poetry
Out of the Dust: A Novel Karen Hesse Poetry
Digging Kate Marshall Flaherty  Poetry
Once Upon a Poem: Favorite PoeKevin (foreword by) CrossPoetry
Casablanca: The Poem Kildare Dobbs Poetry
Four Quarters: An Homage To T.{Lana Hechtman Ayers  Poetry
Stranger Music: Selected Poems Leonard Cohen Poetry
Saving Grace: The Collected Poe Lorna Crozier Poetry
The Canada Book of Prose and VLorne Pierce Poetry
Tamarack & Clearcut Marianne Bluger, Rudi HaPoetry
Dover Beach and Other Poems (LMatthew Arnold Poetry
Groom of One's Own: And Other IMimi Pond Poetry
Essential Neruda: Selected PoemPablo Neruda Poetry
Medallions Richard Aldington Poetry
Identity of Yeats, The Richard Ellmann Poetry
Choice of Anglo-Saxon Verse Richard Hamer Poetry
Robert Frost (Poetry For Young PRobert Frost Poetry
The Sounds of Poetry: A Brief GuRobert Pinsky Poetry
The Best of Robert Service Robert Service Poetry

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA RE
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$5.95
$20.23
$6.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$6.95
$7.95
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$15.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$14.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$6.95
$4.50
$4.50
$3.95
$3.50
$5.95
$4.95
$7.50
$4.95
$2.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$3.50
$4.50
$5.95



our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Songs of a Sourdough Robert W. Service Poetry
Home Body Rupi Kaur Poetry
Questions for Wolf Shannon Quinn Poetry
Missing Piece Shel Silverstein Poetry
The Friday Poem: 100 New ZealaSteve Braunias and other.Poetry
Ecstasy of Skeptics Steven Heighton Poetry
My Emily Dickinson Susan Howe Poetry
Animal Poems Unknown Poetry
Decalogue: Ten Ottawa Poets ~ Unknown Poetry
Kids Pick The Funniest Poems  Unknown Poetry
Kitchen Talk: Contemporary WomUnknown Poetry
Secrets from My Room : A Book cunknown author Poetry
Pug and Other Animal Poems  Valerie Worth Poetry
Habitant Poems William Henry 1854-1907 Poetry

Wordsworth, the Selected Poetry William Wordsworth Poetry

Page 2

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$12.95
$5.50
$4.50
$5.95
$5.50
$3.95
$5.95
$3.95
$19.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$3.25
$7.95



