

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Where the Sidewalk Ends the Poet	Shel Silverstein	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Beyond Remembering: The Collected Poems of	Al Purdy	Poetry	FLOOR	\$20.23
	Billy the Kid: An Anthology of True Stories	Baldwin	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Blinking with Fists: Poems	Billy Corgan	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Becoming History	Blaine Marchand	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Keep That Candle Burning Bright	Bronwen Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	If Pigs Could Fly... And Other Deeds	Bruce Lansky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	My Dog Ate My Homework!	Bruce Lansky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Tano: New-Generation African Poetry	Chris Abani, Kwame Dawe	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	British Poets of Nineteenth Century	Curtis Hidden/Thompson	Poetry	Vintage	\$7.95
	Ghost Poems	Daisy Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.50
	Farewell to Coney Island	David Blaikie	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Richard Rorty: Prophet and Poet	David L Hall	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Selected Poems Of Archibald Lan	Duncan Campbell Scott	Poetry	Vintage	\$15.95
	Perfect	Ellen Hopkins	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	McDougall's bash	Erik Watt	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Whydah Falls	George Elliott Clarke	Poetry	CANADA RE,	\$4.95
	More Than Cool Reason: A Field Guide to	George Lakoff, Mark Turner	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Essays on Twentieth-Century Poetry	George Sutherland Fraser	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Looking ... Seeing: Poems and Stories	Harry Chapin	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Heine's prose and poetry (Everyman's Library)	Heinrich Heine	Poetry	Vintage	\$14.95
	When Africa Calls Uhuru: Volume 1	Henry Beissel	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	I Touch the Earth, the Earth Touches Me	Hugh Prather, H Prather	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Evolution	Joycelyn Loeffelholz	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Monkey Ranch	Julie Bruck	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Masham Means Evening	Kanina Dawson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Out of the Dust: A Novel	Karen Hesse	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Digging	Kate Marshall Flaherty	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Once Upon a Poem: Favorite Poems	Kevin (foreword by) Cross	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Casablanca: The Poem	Kildare Dobbs	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Four Quarters: An Homage To The Poet	Lana Hechtman Ayers	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.50
	Stranger Music: Selected Poems	Leonard Cohen	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Saving Grace: The Collected Poems	Lorna Crozier	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Canada Book of Prose and Poetry	Lorne Pierce	Poetry	Vintage	\$7.50
	Tamarack & Clearcut	Marianne Bluger, Rudi Haus	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Dover Beach and Other Poems (The Norton)	Matthew Arnold	Poetry	FLOOR	\$2.95
	Groom of One's Own: And Other Poems	Mimi Pond	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Essential Neruda: Selected Poems	Pablo Neruda	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Medallions	Richard Aldington	Poetry	Vintage	\$6.95
	Identity of Yeats, The	Richard Ellmann	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Choice of Anglo-Saxon Verse	Richard Hamer	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Robert Frost (Poetry For Young People)	Robert Frost	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.50
	The Sounds of Poetry: A Brief Guide	Robert Pinsky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Best of Robert Service	Robert Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Songs of a Sourdough	Robert W. Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$12.95
Home Body	Rupi Kaur	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
Questions for Wolf	Shannon Quinn	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
Missing Piece	Shel Silverstein	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Friday Poem: 100 New Zealand Poets	Steve Braunias and others	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
Ecstasy of Skeptics	Steven Heighon	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
My Emily Dickinson	Susan Howe	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
Animal Poems	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
Decalogue: Ten Ottawa Poets	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$19.95
Kids Pick The Funniest Poems	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Kitchen Talk: Contemporary Women Poets	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
Secrets from My Room : A Book of Poems	unknown author	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Pug and Other Animal Poems	Valerie Worth	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Habitant Poems	William Henry 1854-1907	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.25
Wordsworth, the Selected Poetry	William Wordsworth	Poetry	FLOOR	\$7.95